
58. Salzgitter Turnier

Salzgitter, 15.06.2024

Klasse

Maenner
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

75kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Farid Mohmadi RSV Merseburg
SS 8:1

52
SS 5:0

53
4:23

04
 2 10 13 4.II

2 Finn Jan VfL Oldenburg
1:17

01
1:03

04
0:00

03
 0  0  1 7.

3 Kurt Terstegen Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.
1:32

04
0:57

01
AS 0:0

52
 0  0  0 5.III

4 Kacper Wrzesinski WSG Jenny Marx Salzwedel e
SS 8:0

53
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 11:0

41
 3 13 29 1.I

Pool B

1 Denys Bierozkin SV Concordia Wilhelmshaven
SS 5:0

52
SS 3:2

53 Fr
 2 10  8 2.I

2 Adam Mohamed Ali El Sai Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.
0:45

01 Fr
1:12

03
 0  0  1 6.III

3 Pooria Mostafaei Ringerverein Hannover e.V
Fr

0:44

01
SS 4:1

52
 1  5  6 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Finn Jan - Kurt Terstegen

1-4 Farid Mohmadi - Kacper Wrzesinski

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Adam Mohamed Ali El Saie - Pooria Mostafaei

1-Fr Denys Bierozkin (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Kurt Terstegen Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 4 5.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 2 Adam Mohamed Ali El Saie Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 0 6.01:59

Pool A 1 Farid Mohmadi RSV Merseburg 1 4.06:00

Pool B 3 Pooria Mostafaei Ringerverein Hannover e.V 3 3.PS 12:12

Pool A 4 Kacper Wrzesinski WSG Jenny Marx Salzwedel e.V 4 1.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Denys Bierozkin SV Concordia Wilhelmshaven 0 2.01:42
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